BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LISTDATED 16.10.2024,

SR.
No.

01

02
03

04

05
06

07
08
09
10
11

12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

CASE No.

ID No.291/2022

ID No.138/2022
ID No.292/2022

ID No.293/2022

ID No.148/2023

ID No. 10/2023

Comp.N0.01/2017
CompN0.02/2017
CompN0.03/2017
Comp.N0.04/2017
ID No. 20/2021

ID N0.209/2022
ID No. 04/2023
ID No. 05/2023

ID No.283/2021
ID No.284/2021
ID No.285/2021
ID No.286/2021
ID No.287/2021
ID No. 03/2021
ID No. 75/2016
ID No. 76/2016
ID No. 82/2016
ID No. 22/2018

ID No. 23/2018

NAME OF APPELLANT

CLAIM STATEMENT

Sh. Ravi Kumar

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Matbar Singh
Sh. Satveer

Sh. Ashok Kumar
REJOINDER
Sh. Pawan Kumar

Sh. Manoj Kumar Jha

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT REMARKS

M.T.N.L. & Anr.

CB.SEE. & Anr.
M.T.N.L. & Anr.

M.T.N.L. & Anr.

D.IA.L & Anr.

Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Co

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Vinod Kumar

Sh. Ajay Kumar

Sh. Shahid Khan

Sh. Ravi Kumar

Sh. Shanshah Alam

Smt. Rani Devi

Sh. Ajay Kumar

Sh. Ravi Kumar
EVIDENCE

Sh. Nirmal Barman

Sh. Rajendra Babu

Sh. Prahalad

Sh. Anil Kumar

Sh. Hakim Singh

Sh. Bhuwan Chand Joshi
Sh. Om Prakash

Sh. Rocky

Sh. Ram Kripal

Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.

Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.

Bharti Airtel Ltd. & Ors.

Bharti Airtel Ltd. & Ors.

Bharti Airtel Ltd. & Ors.

Bharti Airtel Ltd. & Ors.
D.M.R.C. & Ors.

Parasar Bharti & Ors.

Bharti Airtel & Telesonic Network

Bharti Airtel & Telesonic Network

Food Corporation of India
Food Corporation of India
Food Corporation of India
Food Corporation of India
Food Corporation of India
HITES(HLL Infra Tech Services Ltd.)
Syndicate Engineers & Anr.
Syndicate Engineers & Anr.
Syndicate Engineers & Anr.

Sh. Varun Kumar

Sh. Shahid Khan



26 |ID No. 24/2018 Bharti Airtel Services Ltd. Sh. Ajay Kumar
27 D No. 25/2018 Bharti Airtel Services Ltd. Sh. Ravi Kumar
28 D No. 26/2018 Bharti Airtel Services Ltd. Sh. Vinod Kumar
29  |ID No.126A/2018 Sh. Jagdish Chander Kuwait Airways
30 |ID No.152/2018 Sh. Randhir Mishra Medsave Health Insurance
31 |ID No. 63/2019 Sh. Raj Kumar Central Pollution Control Board
32 D No. 64/2019 Sh. Vikram Singh Rana N.D.M.C.
ARGUMENTS
33 |ID No. 08/2011 The Secretary CPWD.
34 D No. 28/2014 Sh.Swatantra Kumar &Ors. Safdarjung Hospital & Ors.
35  ID No.106/2019 Smt. Sushila DIAL & Ors.
FURTHER PROCEEDING
36 |ID No.112/2014 Sh. Nitin Kohli China Southern Airlines Co.




