## BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

## CAUSE LIST DATED 16.10.2024,

## HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

SR. No.	CASE No.	NAME OF APPELLANT	Name of Respondent	REMARKS
		CLAIM STATEMENT		
01	ID No.291/2022	Sh. Ravi Kumar	M.T.N.L. & Anr.	
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
02	ID No.138/2022	Sh. Matbar Singh	C.B.S.E. & Anr.	
03	ID No.292/2022	Sh. Satveer	M.T.N.L. & Anr.	
04	ID No.293/2022	Sh. Ashok Kumar	M.T.N.L. & Anr.	
		REJOINDER		
05	ID No.148/2023	Sh. Pawan Kumar	D.I.A.L. & Anr.	
06	ID No. 10/2023	Sh. Manoj Kumar Jha	Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Co	
		REPLY & CONSIDERATION	N OF APPLICATION	
07	Comp.No.01/2017	Sh. Vinod Kumar	Bharti Airtel Ltd. & Ors.	
08	Comp.No.02/2017	Sh. Ajay Kumar	Bharti Airtel Ltd. & Ors.	
09	Comp.No.03/2017	Sh. Shahid Khan	Bharti Airtel Ltd. & Ors.	
10	Comp.No.04/2017	Sh. Ravi Kumar	Bharti Airtel Ltd. & Ors.	
11	ID No. 20/2021	Sh. Shanshah Alam	D.M.R.C. & Ors.	
12	ID No.209/2022	Smt. Rani Devi	Parasar Bharti & Ors.	
13	ID No. 04/2023	Sh. Ajay Kumar	Bharti Airtel & Telesonic Network	
14	ID No. 05/2023	Sh. Ravi Kumar	Bharti Airtel & Telesonic Network	
		EVIDENCE		
15	ID No.283/2021	Sh. Nirmal Barman	Food Corporation of India	
16	ID No.284/2021	Sh. Rajendra Babu	Food Corporation of India	
17	ID No.285/2021	Sh. Prahalad	Food Corporation of India	
18	ID No.286/2021	Sh. Anil Kumar	Food Corporation of India	
19	ID No.287/2021	Sh. Hakim Singh	Food Corporation of India	
20	ID No. 03/2021	Sh. Bhuwan Chand Joshi	HITES(HLL Infra Tech Services Ltd.)	
21	ID No. 75/2016	Sh. Om Prakash	Syndicate Engineers & Anr.	
22	ID No. 76/2016	Sh. Rocky	Syndicate Engineers & Anr.	
23	ID No. 82/2016	Sh. Ram Kripal	Syndicate Engineers & Anr.	
24	ID No. 22/2018	Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.	Sh. Varun Kumar	
25	ID No. 23/2018	Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.	Sh. Shahid Khan	

26	ID No. 24/2018	Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.	Sh. Ajay Kumar	
27	ID No. 25/2018	Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.	Sh. Ravi Kumar	
28	ID No. 26/2018	Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.	Sh. Vinod Kumar	
29	ID No.126A/2018	Sh. Jagdish Chander	Kuwait Airways	
30	ID No.152/2018	Sh. Randhir Mishra	Medsave Health Insurance	
31	ID No. 63/2019	Sh. Raj Kumar	Central Pollution Control Board	
32	ID No. 64/2019	Sh. Vikram Singh Rana	N.D.M.C.	
		ARGUMENTS		
33	ID No. 08/2011	The Secretary	C.P.W.D.	
34	ID No. 28/2014	Sh.Swatantra Kumar&Ors.	Safdarjung Hospital & Ors.	
35	ID No.106/2019	Smt. Sushila	DIAL & Ors.	
		FURTHER PROCEEDING		
36	ID No.112/2014	Sh. Nitin Kohli	China Southern Airlines Co.	